AMEN	IDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAG
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M016		3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. ADM-03-321			5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)			
6. ISSUED	BY CODE	3100	1	21/2007  MINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item	6)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch No. 1 Washington, DC 20555		<u> </u>		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissi Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I Contract Management Branch No. 1 Washington, DC 20555		th - MS T-7-I-2 Branch No. 1			
8. NAME A	ND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO	).	ALC: U
KDI KELL	Y & DEWITT INC			·		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
5524	CHARLCOTE RD	٠				10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-33-03-321			
BETH	ESDA MD 208173736		•		.,,	Modificatin  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	No.	15	
CODE	133069018	FACILITY CODE			Х	12-20-2002			
	11. THIS ITEN	M ONLY APPLIES TO A	ME	<u>vdments of so</u>	DLIC	ITATIONS		w	
KNOW RESUL by teleg	Ibmitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh LEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE. T IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtugram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mate specified.	E DESIGNATED FOR THE RE	CEIP re to c	T OF OFFERS PRIOF thange an offer alread	TO T	FHE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change ma	SPECIF y be ma	FIED MAY ide	
12 ACCOL		015-5B1306 J1093 25				55,000.00		<del></del>	
		PLIES ONLY TO MODIF THE CONTRACT/ORDE							
(X) A. 1	THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify at	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH I	IN ITEM	14 ARE MADE IN THE CONT	FRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
	3. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).								
C.	THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
D. (	OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
E. IMP	ORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	s required to sign this documer	nt and	return	copies	to the issuing office.			
	uption of AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC attaached Page 2 of 2 for Descri	Efsection headings, including solicitation, ption of Modification		t subject matter where feasible	≘.}			÷	
<b>5</b>		and in Name OA and OA are beautiful about				afford.			
	provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
15A. NAME	AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		S	MEANDTITLE OF CONTRA harlene McCubbin ontracting Offic	n	OFFICER (Type or print)			
15B. CONT	TRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED .	16B. UN	IITED STATES OF AMERICA		m./11:	16	C. DATE SIGN	ED
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	<del></del>   .	BY _	(Signature of	Contra	cting Officer)	—	07-13-20	07

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE
TEMPLATE - ADMOGR

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR 53, 243 The purpose of this modification is to increase the amount obligated in the contract by \$55,000.00 from \$282,500.00 to \$337,500.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified:

Section B, Paragraph B.14 - CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, paragraph (b), the first sentence is deleted and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

## **"B.14 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION**

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$337,500.00."

A summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

Total FY 2003 Obligations:	\$ 65,000.00
Total FY 2004 Obligations:	\$ 42,500.00
Total FY 2005 Obligations:	\$ 50,000.00
Total FY 2006 Obligations:	\$ 70,000.00
Total FY 2007 Obligations:	\$ 110,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:

\$337,500.00

This modification obligates FY 2007 funds in the amount of \$55,000.00.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.